GORE® Acoustic Vents
For Mobile Electronics
PROVIDING PARTICLES &
LIQUID PROTECTION,
CLEAR SOUND AND
RELIABLE SUPPLY
2    GORE® Acoustic Vents for Immersion Application
Today’s consumers demand durable electronics built to

GAW333
 Series
GAW334
Series
GAW337
Series
GAW342
Series
GAW344
Series
GAW346
Series
GAW348
Series
GAW350
1.0 2.6 0.23 – – – – – – – GAW3481.02.6 –
1.0 2.6 0.25 – – – – – – – – GAW3501.02.6
1.4 3.0 0.36 – – – GAW3371.43.0 – – – – –
1.4 3.0 0.31 – – – – GAW3421.43.0 – – – –
1.6 3.2 0.23 – – – – – – – GAW3481.63.2 –
1.6 3.2 0.25 – – – – – – – – GAW3501.63.2
1.6 3.2 0.31 – GAW3331.63.2 GAW3341.63.2 – GAW3421.63.2 – – – –
1.6 3.8 0.31 – – – – – GAW3441.63.8 – – –
1.6 4.2 0.28 – – – – – – – – –
2.0 3.6 0.23 – – – – – – – GAW3482.03.6 –
2.0 3.6 0.25 – – – – – – – – GAW3502.03.6
2.0 3.6 0.31 – GAW3332.03.6 GAW3342.03.6 – GAW3422.03.6 – – – –
2.0 4.2 0.31 – – – – – GAW3442.04.2 – – –
2.0 4.2 0.40 – – – – – – GAW3462.04.2 – –
2.4 5.0 0.31 – – GAW3342.45.0 – – – – – –
3.0 6.0 0.31 – – GAW3343.06.0 – – – – – –
3.0 8.0 0.24 GAW1123.08.0 – – – – – – – –
4.0 8.0 0.31 – – GAW3344.08.0 – – – – – –
5.0 9.4 0.31 – – GAW3345.09.4 – – – – – –
5.0 9.4 0.24 GAW1125.09.4 – – – – – – – –
6.4 12.7 0.24 GAW1126.412.7 – – – – – – – –
9.0 19.0 0.24 GAW1129.019.0 – – – – – – – –
12.7 25.4 0.24 GAW11212.725.4 – – – – – – – –
20.0 29.0 0.24 GAW11220.029.0 – – – – – – – –
2x2 4x4 0.31 – – GAW3342.04.0R – – – – – –
Standard Parts
Transducer Type: Microphone
8    GORE® Acoustic Vents for Mobile Electronics